Response_Date

2/16/19 11:39 PM
2/16/19 11:28 PM
2/16/19 11:20 PM
2/16/19 10:58 PM
2/16/19 10:34 PM
2/16/19 10:18 PM
2/16/19 10:08 PM
2/16/19 9:59 PM
2/16/19 9:41 PM
2/16/19 9:33 PM
2/16/19 9:20 PM
2/16/19 9:13 PM
2/16/19 9:12 PM
2/16/19 9:11 PM
2/16/19 9:07 PM
2/16/19 8:39 PM
2/16/19 8:33 PM
2/16/19 8:24 PM

2/16/19 7:56 PM
2/16/19 7:55 PM
2/16/19 6:34 PM

2/16/19 6:21 PM
2/16/19 6:13 PM
2/16/19 6:02 PM
2/16/19 5:58 PM
2/16/19 5:55 PM
2/16/19 5:36 PM
2/16/19 5:36 PM
2/16/19 5:29 PM

Problem

911 Hangup/Check
MVA Hit and Run
Unverified Alarm
Elder Abuse
Welfare Check
Motorist Assist
911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Building Check
Info Medical (Law)
Building Check
Drug Related
Parking Complaint
Unwanted Party

Welfare Check
Unknown Situation
Area Check

Follow Up

Building Check
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

MVA Hit and Run
Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

39A°44'37.73"n / 105A°12'46.01"w
11th St/ Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1412 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Ulysses St/ S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1000-1053 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
420 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4653 Table Mountain Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 58 Eb / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,

80401
1412 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16550-16598 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,

CO, 80403

16900 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
23rd St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St/ N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17222 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
201-299 IOWA DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

02162019-0086937
02162019-0086921
02162019-0086907
02162019-0086874
02162019-0086850
02162019-0086830
02162019-0086823
02162019-0086806
02162019-0086781
02162019-0086770
02162019-0086751
02162019-0086738
02162019-0086737
02162019-0086735
02162019-0086728
02162019-0086701
02162019-0086697
02162019-0086691

02162019-0086654
02162019-0086650
02162019-0086526

02162019-0086508
02162019-0086496
02162019-0086480
02162019-0086470
02162019-0086467
02162019-0086432
02162019-0086436
02162019-0086428

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-000819

GN19-000823
GN19-000818

GN19-000817
GN19-000816



2/16/19 5:25 PM
2/16/19 5:17 PM

2/16/19 5:00 PM

2/16/19 4:29 PM
2/16/19 3:56 PM

2/16/19 3:46 PM

2/16/19 3:13 PM
2/16/19 2:58 PM
2/16/19 2:20 PM
2/16/19 1:58 PM
2/16/19 1:54 PM
2/16/19 10:54 AM
2/16/19 8:49 AM
2/16/19 8:33 AM
2/16/19 8:24 AM
2/16/19 8:20 AM
2/16/19 7:43 AM
2/16/19 7:17 AM
2/16/19 7:17 AM
2/16/19 7:08 AM
2/16/19 6:53 AM

2/16/19 6:19 AM

2/16/19 5:48 AM
2/16/19 5:44 AM

2/16/19 5:25 AM

2/16/19 5:21 AM
2/16/19 5:13 AM

2/16/19 5:00 AM

Unverified Alarm
Verified Alarm
MVA Property
Damage
Suspicious Vehicle
Unverified Alarm

Traffic Complaint

Welfare Check
Hazard

Civil Assist
Unknown Situation
Area Check
REDDI

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Unverified Alarm
Harassment
Building Check
Assist Other Agency
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Building Check
Motorist Assist
MVA Property
Damage
Suspicious Person
Motorist Assist

Traffic Enforcement

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
111 Eagle Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 58 Wb / Washington 58 Wb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

17224 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1290 GOLDEN CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1000-1398 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Jones Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4415 Mcintyre St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
189 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17414 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 58 Wb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16300 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Elm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1801-1847 PARFET ESTATES DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02162019-0086425
02162019-0086412

02162019-0086382

02162019-0086345
02162019-0086304

02162019-0086286

02162019-0086257
02162019-0086233
02162019-0086206
02162019-0086186
02162019-0086182
02162019-0086098
02162019-0086021
02162019-0086002
02162019-0085998
02162019-0085995
02162019-0085976
02162019-0085953
02162019-0085952
02162019-0085943
02152019-0085928

02152019-0085895

02152019-0085855
02152019-0085843

02152019-0085821

02152019-0085820
02152019-0085810

02152019-0085788

GN19-000815

GN19-000814

GN19-000813
GN19-000812

GN19-000811



2/16/19 4:44 AM
2/16/19 4:30 AM
2/16/19 4:22 AM
2/16/19 2:33 AM

2/16/19 2:14 AM

2/16/19 2:08 AM
2/16/19 1:52 AM
2/16/19 1:39 AM
2/16/19 1:31 AM
2/16/19 1:20 AM
2/16/19 12:53 AM
2/16/19 12:40 AM
2/16/19 12:25 AM
2/16/19 12:25 AM
2/16/19 12:18 AM

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Follow Up
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Building Check
Intoxicated Person
Welfare Check
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

MM 273 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

151 Ponderosa Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 EB TO 170 WB RAMP / C470 EB, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

HWY 6 and Tripp Rd

Eagle Ridge Housing

401-499 ORCHARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
155 Ponderosa Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

golden terrace

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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02152019-0085771
02152019-0085756
02152019-0085748
02152019-0085620

02152019-0085587

02152019-0085580
02152019-0085559
02152019-0085535
02152019-0085523
02152019-0085499
02152019-0085454
02152019-0085426
02152019-0085399
02152019-0085397
02152019-0085388



